PARTS LIST FOR GP2500B

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. REQD.
1 240017003 %s-18 x 12 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2
2 244001001 CARRY FRAME 1

3 240020022 __ GROMMET 1
4 240009001 VIBRATION ISOLATOR 2
5 246002050 _ BRIGGS & STRATTON 5 HP ENGINE 1
6 240015001 %s SHAKEPROOF WASHER 2
7 240011001 GROUND STRAP ASSY. 1
8 240017001 10-24 x % SELF TAPPING SCREW 1
9 240017003 %s-18 x 1¥2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2

10 240022002 3%2 GALLON FUEL TANK 1
11 240020003 _FUEL CAP W/ GAUGE 1
12 240016004 %s-18 ACORN NUT 4
13 240015002 %s FLAT WASHER 4
14 244020002 FUEL SHUTOFF GROMMET 1
15 244020001 FUEL SHUTOFF VALVE 1
16 240024001 Y HOSE CLAMP 2
17 240300250 Vs FUEL LINE HOSE 1 Ft.
18 240005034 __ COUPLING FLANGE 1
19 240015004 %s LOCK WASHER 4

20 240017002 %s-24 x % HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 4

21 240005035 __ ROTOR 1

22 244029001 PLASTIC HOSE 1

23 240005036 BEARING 1

24 240005037 MOUNTING SCREW 12

25 240005038 TOP PLASTIC COVER 1

26 240005039 CAPACGITOR 1

27 240005040 STATOR ASSY. 1

28 240005041 M6 WASHER 4

29 240005042 M6 x 16 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 4

30 240005043 ___END COVER 1

31 240005016 M8 SERPRESS NUT 1

32 240005044 __ ROTOR DRAW BOLT 1

33 240010002 GROUND LUG 1

34 240005045 BOTTOM PLASTIC COVER 1

35 244028001 CONTROL BOX 1

36 240017001 10-24 x % SELP TAPPING SCREW 4

37 240009002 VIBRATION ISOLATOR 1

38 240016003 8-32 HEX NUT W/ KEPS 2

39 240007200  DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A/125V 1

40 240013200 CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A/250V 1

41 240013001 PALNUT 1

42 246026004 _ CONTROL PANEL 1

43 240013002 NAMEPLATE 1

44 240013003 KNURLNUT 1

45 240017005 __ 8-32 x % ROUND HEAD SCREW 2

46 240027031 ONJOFF SWITCH 1
47 240017001 10-24 x % SELF TAPPING SCREW 6
48 240016001 %s-18 HEX NUT W/ KEPS 3
49 240015008 % FLAT WASHER 3
50 240017009 %s-18 x 1% HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2
51 240015002 %s FLAT WASHER 2
52 240033003 HEAT SHIELD 1
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